SEWING PARTS
STYLE PRESSER FOOT
ASSEMBLY
THROAT PLATE FEED DOG
56300F 56320F C51324W 51305W
56300G G51320 G51324 51305A
56300R 56320H C51324W 51305W
56300AV 43220D C51224W 51205W

INSTALLATIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
56500R16 56500R18 56900P8 56900P9 56900R8 56900R9
23420S8-3/32 optional optional optional
23420S9-3/32 optional optional optional
23420S8-1/8 standard standard standard
23420S9-1/8 standard standard standard
23420S8-5/32 optional optional optional
23420S9-5/32 optional optional optional
folder
number
machine
style